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BIF yeRUNY 7,573,914.07
02/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 404,900.00 0.00 7,169,014.07 625 5600114
02/02/2560 SDCA  shniiusain 2,100.00 J"’j 0.00 7,171,114.07 625 5500103
03/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 32,800.00 0.00 7,138,314.07 625 5601313
06/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 77,000.00 0.00 7,061,314.07 625 5601313
07/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 7,057,814.07 625 5601313
07/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 835.00 0.00 7,056,979.07 625 5601313
07/62/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,540.00 0.00 7,055,439.07 625 5601313
07/02/2560 OTOS - SAV Overdraft 78,100.00 / 0.00 6,977,339.07 625 5601313
7/02/256) SDEA  shnfugai 800.00 | 0.00 6,978,139.07 625 5601313
08/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 352,440.00 0.00 6,625,699.07 625 5600114
08/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 87,177.50 0.00 6,538,521.57 33 5200089
08/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 90,149.53 0.00 6,448,372.04 33 5200089
08/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 87,177.50 0.00 6,535,549.54 33 5200089 E
08/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 90,149.53 0.00 6,625,699.07 33 5200089 E
08/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 87,177.57 0.00 6,538,521.50 33 5200089
08/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 90,149.53 0.00 6,448,371.97 33 5200089
08/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 14,859.81 0.00 6,433,512.16 1 90063
09/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 5,655.00 0.00 6,427,857.16 1 90063
15/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 36,443.25 0.00 6,391,413.91 625 5601313
20/02/2560 OTOS - SAV Overdraft 387.96 0.00 6,391,025.95 625 5600114 -
=S
Page Dr.= 16 1,363,115.15 €= 4 180,227.03 |
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20/02/2560 SDCK SAV Depositby 10213406 1,153,624.07 0.00 7,544,650.02 625 5600114
20/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,307.20 0.00 7,535,342.82 1 90063
21/02/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 3,664.00 0.00 7,531,678.82 625 5600114
21/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 33,660.00 0.00 7,498,018.82 625 5600114
21/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 17,217.57 0.00 7,480,801.25 1 90063
22/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,800.00 0.00 7,461,001.25 625 5601313
23/02/2560 OTOS SAV QOverdrait 5,349.53 0.00 7,455,651.72 625 5601313
23/62/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,202.22 0.00 7,453,449.50 625 5601313
23/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 38,358.13 0.00 7,415,091.37 625 5601313
23/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 23,775.70 0.00 7,391,315.67 625 5600114
23/02/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 11,200.00 0.00 7,380,115.67 1 90063
24/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 7,309,315.67 625 5601313
24/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 537,200.00 0.00 6,772,115.67 625 5601313
24/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 6,770,615.67 625 5500103
24/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,915.89 0.00 6,761,699.78 33 5200105
24/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 28,316.53 - 0.00 6,733,383.25 33 5200105
o ¥ /
27/02/2560 SDCA  dinduaain 11,255.00 / 0.00 6,744,638.25 625 5600114
27/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,800.00 0.00 6,740,838.25 625 5600114
28/02/2560 SDCA  snuaay 12,280.00 ¢ 0.00 6,753,118.25 625 5601313
28/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 538.48 0.00 6,752,579.77 625 5601313
28/02/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 39,616.82 0.00 6,712,962.95 33 5300156’(" —
Page Dr.= 18 855,222.07 Cr; = 3 1,177,159.07
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28/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 47,832.71 0.00 6,665,130.24 33 5300156 |
28/02/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 86,496.00 0.00 6,578,634.24 1 90063 ‘
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Page Dr.= 2 134,328.71 Ci& 0 0.00 \
Total Dr. = 36 2,352,665.93 Cr.= % 1,357,386.10 ‘
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B/F yoAUNN 0.00
02/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914902 404,900.00 0.00 -404,900.00 625 5600114
02/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft ~ 404,900.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
03/02/2560 -CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914901 32,800.00 0.00 -32,800.00 625 5601313
-

03/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 32,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
06/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914903 77,000.00 0.00 -77,000.00 625 5601313
.r/f
06/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 77,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
07/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914905 3,500.00 0.00 -3,500.00 625 5601313
07/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
J7/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914907 835.00 0.00 -835.00 625 5601313
07/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 835.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
07/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914898 1,540.00 0.00 -1,540.00 625 5601313
07/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,540.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
07/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914904 78,100.00 0.00 -78,100.00 625 5601313
07/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 78,100.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
0£/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914910 352,440.00 0.00 -352,440.00 625 5600114
08/02/2560 QOTID DDA Overdraft 352,440.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
08/02/2560 -CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914908 87,177.50 0.00 -87,177.50 33 5200089
08/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft " 87,7750 0.00 0.0033 5200089
08/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914909 90,149.53 0.00 -90,149.53 33 5200089
08/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 90,149.53 0.00 00033 5200089

Page Dr. = 10 1,128,442.03 Cr.= 10 1,128,442.03
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08/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914908 87,177.50 0.00 87,177.50 33 5200089 E
08/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 87,177:50 0.00 0.00 33 5200089 E
08/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914909 90,1493 0.00 90,149.53 33 5200089 E
08/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 90,149:53 0.00 0.00 33 5200089 E
08/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914908 87,177.57 0.00 -87,177.57 33 5200089
08/02/25606 OTID DDA Overdraft 87,177.57 0.00 0.60 33 5200089
08/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914909 90,149.53 0.00 -90,149.53 33 5200089
08/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 90,149.53 0.00 0.00 33 5200089
08/02/2560 ITINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914899 14,859.81 0.00 -14,859.81 1 90063
)8/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,859.81 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/02/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914906 565500 0.00 -5,635.00 1 90063
09/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5;655.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/02/2560 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 10914911 36,443.25 0.00 -36,443.25 625 5601313
15/02/256) OTID DDA Overdraft 36,443.25 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
20/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914913 387.96 0.00 -387.96 625 5600114
20/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 387.96 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
20/02/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914919 9,307:20 0.00 -9,307.20 1 50063
20/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,307.20 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914933 3,664:00 0.00 -3,664.00 625 5600114
/
21/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,664.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
21/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914920 33,660,00 0.00 -33,660.00 625 5600114

1 458,631.35 Cr.= 10 424,971.35
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21/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 33,666.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
21/02/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10914915 17,217.57 0.00 -17,217.57 1 90063
21/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 17,217.57 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914928 19,800.00 0.00 -19,800.00 625 5601313
22/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft ‘7 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 5661313
23/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914916 5,349.53 0.060 -5,349.53 625 5601313
23/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,349.53 0.00 000625 5601313
23/02/2560 CWTIR DDA Withdraw 10914880 2,202:22 0.00 -2,202.22 625 5601313
23/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,202:22 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
3/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914923 38,358.13 0.00 -38,358.13 625 5601313
23/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 38,358.13 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
23/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914924 23,775:70 0.00 ~23,775.70-625 5600114
23/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft $23,77570 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
23/02/2560 IINCL ICAS Cheque 10914931 11,20(5:60 0.00 -11,200.00 1 90063
23/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 11 ,200.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914936 70.800.00 0.00 -70,800.00 625 5601313
24/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
24/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914935 537,200.00 0.00 -537,200.00 625 5601313
24/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft © 537,200.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
24/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914925 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 625 5500103
24/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
Page " Dr.= 10 727,403.15 Cr. = 11 761,063.15
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24/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914918 8,915.89 0.00 -8,915.89 33 5200105
24/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,915.89 0.00 0.00 33 5200105
24/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914912 ;;;653 0.00 -28,316.53 33 5200105
24/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft ff;zs_,316.53 0.00 0.00 33 5200105
27/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914914 3,%0)363 0.00 -3,800.00 625 5600114
27/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft //11',80660 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
21/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914937 5?8.4'8 0.00 -538.48 625 5601313
28/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft g 538.48 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
28/02/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914934 39,@6.82' 0.00 -39,616.82 33 5300156
18/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 39,616.82 0.00 0.00 33 5300156
28/02/2560 CWTR - DDA Withdraw 10914942 47,832.71 0.00 -47,832.71 33 5300156
28/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 47,832.71 0.00 0.00 33 5300156
28/02/2560 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914932 86,496.00 0.00 -86,496.00 1 90063
28/02/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft | 86,496.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063 -
CIF vaaon 1y ' 0.00 ﬁ
Page Dr.= 7 215,516.43 Cr.= 7 215,516.43
 Total Dr. = 38 2,529,992.96 Er= 38 2,529,992.96



